VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Location: Robina

Name of Course: BSB50820 - Diploma of Project Management

Study Package Study Package Title Delivery Mode Start Date Census End Date Full Fee  Subsidised Concession
Code Date Fee Fee
BSBPMG530 Manage project scope Mixed Mode 23/01/2023 22/02/2023 23/06/2023 $976.00 $976.00 $976.00
BSBPMG530 Manage project scope On campus with some online 10/07/2023 10/08/2023 08/12/2023 $976.00 $976.00 $976.00
BSBPMG530 Manage project scope Online virtual classroom 10/07/2023 18/07/2023 18/08/2023 $976.00 $976.00 $976.00
BSBPMG530 Manage project scope Online virtual classroom 03/10/2023 17/10/2023 08/12/2023 $976.00 $976.00 $976.00
BSBPMG530 Manage project scope Online virtual classroom 06/11/2023 18/12/2023 24/05/2024 $976.00 $976.00 $976.00
BSBPMG530 Manage project scope Online virtual classroom 13/11/2023 04/12/2023 16/02/2024 $976.00 $976.00 $976.00
BSBPMG530 Manage project scope Online virtual classroom 27/11/2023 15/12/2023 23/02/2024 $976.00 $976.00 $976.00
BSBPMG531 Manage project time Mixed Mode 06/03/2023 27/03/2023 23/06/2023 $976.00 $976.00 $976.00
BSBPMG531 Manage project time On campus with some online 21/08/2023 12/09/2023 08/12/2023 $976.00 $976.00 $976.00
BSBPMG531 Manage project time Online virtual classroom 21/08/2023 04/09/2023 27/10/2023 $976.00 $976.00 $976.00
BSBPMG531 Manage project time Online virtual classroom 06/11/2023 18/12/2023 24/05/2024 $976.00 $976.00 $976.00
BSBPMG531 Manage project time Online virtual classroom 13/11/2023 11/12/2023 29/03/2024 $976.00 $976.00 $976.00
BSBPMG532 Manage project quality Mixed Mode 15/05/2023 08/06/2023 15/09/2023 $976.00 $976.00 $976.00
BSBPMG532 Manage project quality On campus with some online 30/10/2023 07/11/2023 08/12/2023 $976.00 $976.00 $976.00
BSBPMG532 Manage project quality Online virtual classroom 30/10/2023 07/11/2023 08/12/2023 $976.00 $976.00 $976.00
BSBPMG532 Manage project quality Online virtual classroom 06/11/2023 18/12/2023 24/05/2024 $976.00 $976.00 $976.00
BSBPMG533 Manage project cost Mixed Mode 06/03/2023 27/03/2023 23/06/2023 $976.00 $976.00 $976.00
BSBPMG533 Manage project cost On campus with some online 21/08/2023 12/09/2023 08/12/2023 $976.00 $976.00 $976.00
BSBPMG533 Manage project cost Online virtual classroom 21/08/2023 04/09/2023 27/10/2023 $976.00 $976.00 $976.00
BSBPMG533 Manage project cost Online virtual classroom 06/11/2023 18/12/2023 24/05/2024 $976.00 $976.00 $976.00
BSBPMG533 Manage project cost Online virtual classroom 13/11/2023 11/12/2023 29/03/2024 $976.00 $976.00 $976.00
BSBPMG534 Manage project human resources Mixed Mode 23/01/2023 01/03/2023 23/06/2023 $976.00 $976.00 $976.00
BSBPMG534 Manage project human resources Mixed Mode 10/07/2023 09/08/2023 08/12/2023 $976.00 $976.00 $976.00
BSBPMG534 Manage project human resources Online virtual classroom 06/11/2023 18/12/2023 24/05/2024 $976.00 $976.00 $976.00
BSBPMG535 Manage project information and communication Mixed Mode 23/01/2023 01/03/2023 23/06/2023 $976.00 $976.00 $976.00
BSBPMG535 Manage project information and communication Mixed Mode 10/07/2023 09/08/2023 08/12/2023 $976.00 $976.00 $976.00

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

MAKE
GREAT
HAPPEN
RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E




VET Tuition Fee Schedule

BSBPMG535
BSBPMG536
BSBPMG536
BSBPMG536
BSBPMG537
BSBPMG537
BSBPMG537
BSBPMG538
BSBPMG538
BSBPMG538
BSBPMG540
BSBPMG540
BSBPMG540
BSBSTR502

BSBSTRS502

BSBSTR502

BSBSTR502

BSBTWK?503
BSBTWKS503
BSBTWK?503
BSBTWK?503
BSBTWKS503
BSBTWK?503
BSBTWK503
BSBPMG530
BSBPMG531
BSBPMG531
BSBPMG531
BSBPMG532
BSBPMG532
BSBPMG532

Manage project information and communication

Manage project risk

Manage project risk

Manage project risk

Manage project procurement

Manage project procurement

Manage project procurement

Manage project stakeholder engagement
Manage project stakeholder engagement
Manage project stakeholder engagement
Manage project integration

Manage project integration

Manage project integration

Facilitate continuous improvement
Facilitate continuous improvement
Facilitate continuous improvement
Facilitate continuous improvement
Manage meetings

Manage meetings

Manage meetings

Manage meetings

Manage meetings

Manage meetings

Manage meetings

Manage project scope

Manage project time

Manage project time

Manage project time

Manage project quality

Manage project quality

Manage project quality

Online virtual classroom
Mixed Mode
Mixed Mode
Online virtual classroom
Mixed Mode
Mixed Mode
Online virtual classroom
Mixed Mode
Mixed Mode
Online virtual classroom
Mixed Mode
Mixed Mode
Online virtual classroom
Mixed Mode

On campus with some online

Online virtual classroom
Online virtual classroom
Mixed Mode

On campus with some online

Online virtual classroom
Online virtual classroom
Online virtual classroom
Online virtual classroom
Online virtual classroom

On campus with some online

Online virtual classroom
Online virtual classroom

On campus with some online

Online virtual classroom
Online virtual classroom
Online virtual classroom

06/11/2023
13/03/2023
04/09/2023
06/11/2023
13/03/2023
04/09/2023
06/11/2023
23/01/2023
10/07/2023
06/11/2023
08/05/2023
30/10/2023
06/11/2023
15/05/2023
30/10/2023
30/10/2023
06/11/2023
23/01/2023
10/07/2023
10/07/2023
03/10/2023
06/11/2023
13/11/2023
27/11/2023
22/01/2024
05/02/2024
12/02/2024
04/03/2024
19/02/2024
18/03/2024
01/04/2024

18/12/2023
03/04/2023
03/10/2023
18/12/2023
03/04/2023
03/10/2023
18/12/2023
01/03/2023
09/08/2023
18/12/2023
17/05/2023
06/11/2023
18/12/2023
08/06/2023
07/11/2023
07/11/2023
18/12/2023
22/02/2023
10/08/2023
18/07/2023
17/10/2023
18/12/2023
04/12/2023
15/12/2023
05/02/2024
16/02/2024
01/03/2024
21/03/2024
04/03/2024
19/04/2024
19/04/2024

24/05/2024
23/06/2023
08/12/2023
24/05/2024
23/06/2023
08/12/2023
24/05/2024
23/06/2023
08/12/2023
24/05/2024
23/06/2023
08/12/2023
24/05/2024
15/09/2023
08/12/2023
08/12/2023
24/05/2024
23/06/2023
08/12/2023
18/08/2023
08/12/2023
24/05/2024
16/02/2024
23/02/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
12/04/2024
24/05/2024
26/04/2024
31/05/2024
07/06/2024

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00

$976.00 $976.00
$976.00 $976.00
$976.00 $976.00
$976.00 $976.00
$976.00 $976.00
$976.00 $976.00
$976.00 $976.00
$976.00 $976.00
$976.00 $976.00
$976.00 $976.00
$976.00 $976.00
$976.00 $976.00
$976.00 $976.00
$976.00 $976.00
$976.00 $976.00
$976.00 $976.00
$976.00 $976.00
$976.00 $976.00
$976.00 $976.00
$976.00 $976.00
$976.00 $976.00
$976.00 $976.00
$976.00 $976.00
$976.00 $976.00
$976.00 $976.00
$976.00 $976.00
$976.00 $976.00
$976.00 $976.00
$976.00 $976.00
$976.00 $976.00
$976.00 $976.00

MAKE
GREAT
HAPPEN
RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E




VET Tuition Fee Schedule

BSBPMG532
BSBPMG533
BSBPMG533
BSBPMG533
BSBPMG534
BSBPMG534
BSBPMG534
BSBPMG534
BSBPMG534
BSBPMG534
BSBPMG535
BSBPMG535
BSBPMG535
BSBPMG535
BSBPMG535
BSBPMG535
BSBPMG536
BSBPMG536
BSBPMG536
BSBPMG536
BSBPMG536
BSBPMG536
BSBPMG537
BSBPMG537
BSBPMG537
BSBPMG537
BSBPMG537
BSBPMG537
BSBPMG538
BSBPMG538
BSBPMG538

Manage project quality

Manage project cost

Manage project cost

Manage project cost

Manage project human resources

Manage project human resources

Manage project human resources

Manage project human resources

Manage project human resources

Manage project human resources

Manage project information and communication
Manage project information and communication
Manage project information and communication
Manage project information and communication
Manage project information and communication
Manage project information and communication
Manage project risk

Manage project risk

Manage project risk

Manage project risk

Manage project risk

Manage project risk

Manage project procurement

Manage project procurement

Manage project procurement

Manage project procurement

Manage project procurement

Manage project procurement

Manage project stakeholder engagement
Manage project stakeholder engagement
Manage project stakeholder engagement

On campus with some online
Online virtual classroom
Online virtual classroom
On campus with some online
On campus with some online
Online virtual classroom
Online virtual classroom
Online virtual classroom
Online virtual classroom
On campus with some online
On campus with some online
Online virtual classroom
Online virtual classroom
Online virtual classroom
Online virtual classroom
On campus with some online
On campus with some online
Online virtual classroom
Online virtual classroom
Online virtual classroom
Online virtual classroom
On campus with some online
On campus with some online
Online virtual classroom
Online virtual classroom
Online virtual classroom
Online virtual classroom
On campus with some online
On campus with some online
Online virtual classroom
Online virtual classroom

13/05/2024
05/02/2024
12/02/2024
04/03/2024
22/01/2024
22/01/2024
15/04/2024
20/05/2024
27/05/2024
08/07/2024
22/01/2024
22/01/2024
15/04/2024
20/05/2024
27/05/2024
08/07/2024
11/03/2024
11/03/2024
03/06/2024
29/07/2024
12/08/2024
02/09/2024
11/03/2024
11/03/2024
03/06/2024
12/08/2024
26/08/2024
02/09/2024
22/01/2024
22/01/2024
15/04/2024

03/06/2024
16/02/2024
01/03/2024
21/03/2024
01/03/2024
01/02/2024
01/05/2024
10/06/2024
11/06/2024
01/08/2024
01/03/2024
01/02/2024
01/05/2024
10/06/2024
11/06/2024
01/08/2024
02/04/2024
02/04/2024
20/06/2024
06/08/2024
02/09/2024
16/09/2024
02/04/2024
02/04/2024
20/06/2024
02/09/2024
09/09/2024
16/09/2024
01/03/2024
01/02/2024
01/05/2024

12/07/2024
28/03/2024
12/04/2024
24/05/2024
21/06/2024
08/03/2024
28/06/2024
23/08/2024
09/08/2024
13/09/2024
21/06/2024
08/03/2024
28/06/2024
23/08/2024
09/08/2024
13/09/2024
21/06/2024
03/05/2024
23/08/2024
06/09/2024
04/10/2024
08/11/2024
21/06/2024
03/05/2024
23/08/2024
04/10/2024
25/10/2024
08/11/2024
21/06/2024
08/03/2024
28/06/2024

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00

$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00

MAKE
GREAT
HAPPEN

$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00

RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E



VET Tuition Fee Schedule

BSBPMG538
BSBPMG538
BSBPMG538
BSBPMG540
BSBPMG540
BSBPMG540
BSBPMG540
BSBPMG540
BSBPMG540
BSBSTR502

BSBSTR502

BSBSTR502

BSBSTR502

BSBTWK?503

Manage project stakeholder engagement
Manage project stakeholder engagement
Manage project stakeholder engagement
Manage project integration

Manage project integration

Manage project integration

Manage project integration

Manage project integration

Manage project integration

Facilitate continuous improvement
Facilitate continuous improvement
Facilitate continuous improvement
Facilitate continuous improvement
Manage meetings

Online virtual classroom
Online virtual classroom
On campus with some online
On campus with some online
Online virtual classroom
Online virtual classroom
Online virtual classroom
Online virtual classroom
On campus with some online
Online virtual classroom
Online virtual classroom
Online virtual classroom
On campus with some online
On campus with some online

20/05/2024
27/05/2024
08/07/2024
13/05/2024
13/05/2024
05/08/2024
30/09/2024
14/10/2024
28/10/2024
19/02/2024
18/03/2024
01/04/2024
13/05/2024
22/01/2024

10/06/2024
11/06/2024
01/08/2024
21/05/2024
21/05/2024
16/08/2024
11/10/2024
01/11/2024
05/11/2024
04/03/2024
19/04/2024
19/04/2024
03/06/2024
05/02/2024

23/08/2024
09/08/2024
13/09/2024
21/06/2024
21/06/2024
27/09/2024
22/11/2024
06/12/2024
06/12/2024
26/04/2024
31/05/2024
07/06/2024
12/07/2024
28/03/2024

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay
a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00

$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00

$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00
$976.00

Last updated: 31 October 2023

MAKE
GREAT
HAPPEN

RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E



