Location: Robina

Name of Course: BSB50820 - Diploma of Project Management

Study Package Code	Study Package Title	Delivery Mode	Start Date	Census Date	End Date	Full Fee	Subsidised Fee	Concession Fee
BSBPMG530	Manage project scope	Mixed Mode	23/01/2023	22/02/2023	23/06/2023	\$976.00	\$976.00	\$976.00
BSBPMG530	Manage project scope	On campus with some online	10/07/2023	10/08/2023	08/12/2023	\$976.00	\$976.00	\$976.00
BSBPMG530	Manage project scope	Online virtual classroom	10/07/2023	18/07/2023	18/08/2023	\$976.00	\$976.00	\$976.00
BSBPMG530	Manage project scope	Online virtual classroom	03/10/2023	17/10/2023	08/12/2023	\$976.00	\$976.00	\$976.00
BSBPMG530	Manage project scope	Online virtual classroom	06/11/2023	18/12/2023	24/05/2024	\$976.00	\$976.00	\$976.00
BSBPMG530	Manage project scope	Online virtual classroom	13/11/2023	04/12/2023	16/02/2024	\$976.00	\$976.00	\$976.00
BSBPMG530	Manage project scope	Online virtual classroom	27/11/2023	15/12/2023	23/02/2024	\$976.00	\$976.00	\$976.00
BSBPMG531	Manage project time	Mixed Mode	06/03/2023	27/03/2023	23/06/2023	\$976.00	\$976.00	\$976.00
BSBPMG531	Manage project time	On campus with some online	21/08/2023	12/09/2023	08/12/2023	\$976.00	\$976.00	\$976.00
BSBPMG531	Manage project time	Online virtual classroom	21/08/2023	04/09/2023	27/10/2023	\$976.00	\$976.00	\$976.00
BSBPMG531	Manage project time	Online virtual classroom	06/11/2023	18/12/2023	24/05/2024	\$976.00	\$976.00	\$976.00
BSBPMG531	Manage project time	Online virtual classroom	13/11/2023	11/12/2023	29/03/2024	\$976.00	\$976.00	\$976.00
BSBPMG532	Manage project quality	Mixed Mode	15/05/2023	08/06/2023	15/09/2023	\$976.00	\$976.00	\$976.00
BSBPMG532	Manage project quality	On campus with some online	30/10/2023	07/11/2023	08/12/2023	\$976.00	\$976.00	\$976.00
BSBPMG532	Manage project quality	Online virtual classroom	30/10/2023	07/11/2023	08/12/2023	\$976.00	\$976.00	\$976.00
BSBPMG532	Manage project quality	Online virtual classroom	06/11/2023	18/12/2023	24/05/2024	\$976.00	\$976.00	\$976.00
BSBPMG533	Manage project cost	Mixed Mode	06/03/2023	27/03/2023	23/06/2023	\$976.00	\$976.00	\$976.00
BSBPMG533	Manage project cost	On campus with some online	21/08/2023	12/09/2023	08/12/2023	\$976.00	\$976.00	\$976.00
BSBPMG533	Manage project cost	Online virtual classroom	21/08/2023	04/09/2023	27/10/2023	\$976.00	\$976.00	\$976.00
BSBPMG533	Manage project cost	Online virtual classroom	06/11/2023	18/12/2023	24/05/2024	\$976.00	\$976.00	\$976.00
BSBPMG533	Manage project cost	Online virtual classroom	13/11/2023	11/12/2023	29/03/2024	\$976.00	\$976.00	\$976.00
BSBPMG534	Manage project human resources	Mixed Mode	23/01/2023	01/03/2023	23/06/2023	\$976.00	\$976.00	\$976.00
BSBPMG534	Manage project human resources	Mixed Mode	10/07/2023	09/08/2023	08/12/2023	\$976.00	\$976.00	\$976.00
BSBPMG534	Manage project human resources	Online virtual classroom	06/11/2023	18/12/2023	24/05/2024	\$976.00	\$976.00	\$976.00
BSBPMG535	Manage project information and communication	Mixed Mode	23/01/2023	01/03/2023	23/06/2023	\$976.00	\$976.00	\$976.00
BSBPMG535	Manage project information and communication	Mixed Mode	10/07/2023	09/08/2023	08/12/2023	\$976.00	\$976.00	\$976.00



BSBPMG535	Manage project information and communication	Online virtual classroom	06/11/2023	18/12/2023	24/05/2024	\$976.00	\$976.00	\$976.00
BSBPMG536	Manage project risk	Mixed Mode	13/03/2023	03/04/2023	23/06/2023	\$976.00	\$976.00	\$976.00
BSBPMG536	Manage project risk	Mixed Mode	04/09/2023	03/10/2023	08/12/2023	\$976.00	\$976.00	\$976.00
BSBPMG536	Manage project risk	Online virtual classroom	06/11/2023	18/12/2023	24/05/2024	\$976.00	\$976.00	\$976.00
BSBPMG537	Manage project procurement	Mixed Mode	13/03/2023	03/04/2023	23/06/2023	\$976.00	\$976.00	\$976.00
BSBPMG537	Manage project procurement	Mixed Mode	04/09/2023	03/10/2023	08/12/2023	\$976.00	\$976.00	\$976.00
BSBPMG537	Manage project procurement	Online virtual classroom	06/11/2023	18/12/2023	24/05/2024	\$976.00	\$976.00	\$976.00
BSBPMG538	Manage project stakeholder engagement	Mixed Mode	23/01/2023	01/03/2023	23/06/2023	\$976.00	\$976.00	\$976.00
BSBPMG538	Manage project stakeholder engagement	Mixed Mode	10/07/2023	09/08/2023	08/12/2023	\$976.00	\$976.00	\$976.00
BSBPMG538	Manage project stakeholder engagement	Online virtual classroom	06/11/2023	18/12/2023	24/05/2024	\$976.00	\$976.00	\$976.00
BSBPMG540	Manage project integration	Mixed Mode	08/05/2023	17/05/2023	23/06/2023	\$976.00	\$976.00	\$976.00
BSBPMG540	Manage project integration	Mixed Mode	30/10/2023	06/11/2023	08/12/2023	\$976.00	\$976.00	\$976.00
BSBPMG540	Manage project integration	Online virtual classroom	06/11/2023	18/12/2023	24/05/2024	\$976.00	\$976.00	\$976.00
BSBSTR502	Facilitate continuous improvement	Mixed Mode	15/05/2023	08/06/2023	15/09/2023	\$976.00	\$976.00	\$976.00
BSBSTR502	Facilitate continuous improvement	On campus with some online	30/10/2023	07/11/2023	08/12/2023	\$976.00	\$976.00	\$976.00
BSBSTR502	Facilitate continuous improvement	Online virtual classroom	30/10/2023	07/11/2023	08/12/2023	\$976.00	\$976.00	\$976.00
BSBSTR502	Facilitate continuous improvement	Online virtual classroom	06/11/2023	18/12/2023	24/05/2024	\$976.00	\$976.00	\$976.00
BSBTWK503	Manage meetings	Mixed Mode	23/01/2023	22/02/2023	23/06/2023	\$976.00	\$976.00	\$976.00
BSBTWK503	Manage meetings	On campus with some online	10/07/2023	10/08/2023	08/12/2023	\$976.00	\$976.00	\$976.00
BSBTWK503	Manage meetings	Online virtual classroom	10/07/2023	18/07/2023	18/08/2023	\$976.00	\$976.00	\$976.00
BSBTWK503	Manage meetings	Online virtual classroom	03/10/2023	17/10/2023	08/12/2023	\$976.00	\$976.00	\$976.00
BSBTWK503	Manage meetings	Online virtual classroom	06/11/2023	18/12/2023	24/05/2024	\$976.00	\$976.00	\$976.00
BSBTWK503	Manage meetings	Online virtual classroom	13/11/2023	04/12/2023	16/02/2024	\$976.00	\$976.00	\$976.00
BSBTWK503	Manage meetings	Online virtual classroom	27/11/2023	15/12/2023	23/02/2024	\$976.00	\$976.00	\$976.00
BSBPMG530	Manage project scope	On campus with some online	22/01/2024	05/02/2024	28/03/2024	\$976.00	\$976.00	\$976.00
BSBPMG531	Manage project time	Online virtual classroom	05/02/2024	16/02/2024	28/03/2024	\$976.00	\$976.00	\$976.00
BSBPMG531	Manage project time	Online virtual classroom	12/02/2024	01/03/2024	12/04/2024	\$976.00	\$976.00	\$976.00
BSBPMG531	Manage project time	On campus with some online	04/03/2024	21/03/2024	24/05/2024	\$976.00	\$976.00	\$976.00
BSBPMG532	Manage project quality	Online virtual classroom	19/02/2024	04/03/2024	26/04/2024	\$976.00	\$976.00	\$976.00
BSBPMG532	Manage project quality	Online virtual classroom	18/03/2024	19/04/2024	31/05/2024	\$976.00	\$976.00	\$976.00
BSBPMG532	Manage project quality	Online virtual classroom	01/04/2024	19/04/2024	07/06/2024	\$976.00	\$976.00	\$976.00



BSBPMG532	Manage project quality	On campus with some online	13/05/2024 03/06/2024 12/07/2024 \$976.00 \$976.00 \$976	.00
BSBPMG533	Manage project cost	Online virtual classroom	05/02/2024 16/02/2024 28/03/2024 \$976.00 \$976.00 \$976	.00
BSBPMG533	Manage project cost	Online virtual classroom	12/02/2024 01/03/2024 12/04/2024 \$976.00 \$976.00 \$976	.00
BSBPMG533	Manage project cost	On campus with some online	04/03/2024 21/03/2024 24/05/2024 \$976.00 \$976.00 \$976	.00
BSBPMG534	Manage project human resources	On campus with some online	22/01/2024 01/03/2024 21/06/2024 \$976.00 \$976.00 \$976	.00
BSBPMG534	Manage project human resources	Online virtual classroom	22/01/2024 01/02/2024 08/03/2024 \$976.00 \$976.00 \$976	.00
BSBPMG534	Manage project human resources	Online virtual classroom	15/04/2024 01/05/2024 28/06/2024 \$976.00 \$976.00 \$976	.00
BSBPMG534	Manage project human resources	Online virtual classroom	20/05/2024 10/06/2024 23/08/2024 \$976.00 \$976.00 \$976	.00
BSBPMG534	Manage project human resources	Online virtual classroom	27/05/2024 11/06/2024 09/08/2024 \$976.00 \$976.00 \$976	.00
BSBPMG534	Manage project human resources	On campus with some online	08/07/2024 01/08/2024 13/09/2024 \$976.00 \$976.00 \$976	.00
BSBPMG535	Manage project information and communication	On campus with some online	22/01/2024 01/03/2024 21/06/2024 \$976.00 \$976.00 \$976	.00
BSBPMG535	Manage project information and communication	Online virtual classroom	22/01/2024 01/02/2024 08/03/2024 \$976.00 \$976.00 \$976	.00
BSBPMG535	Manage project information and communication	Online virtual classroom	15/04/2024 01/05/2024 28/06/2024 \$976.00 \$976.00 \$976	.00
BSBPMG535	Manage project information and communication	Online virtual classroom	20/05/2024 10/06/2024 23/08/2024 \$976.00 \$976.00 \$976	.00
BSBPMG535	Manage project information and communication	Online virtual classroom	27/05/2024 11/06/2024 09/08/2024 \$976.00 \$976.00 \$976	.00
BSBPMG535	Manage project information and communication	On campus with some online	08/07/2024 01/08/2024 13/09/2024 \$976.00 \$976.00 \$976	.00
BSBPMG536	Manage project risk	On campus with some online	11/03/2024 02/04/2024 21/06/2024 \$976.00 \$976.00 \$976	.00
BSBPMG536	Manage project risk	Online virtual classroom	11/03/2024 02/04/2024 03/05/2024 \$976.00 \$976.00 \$976	.00
BSBPMG536	Manage project risk	Online virtual classroom	03/06/2024 20/06/2024 23/08/2024 \$976.00 \$976.00 \$976	.00
BSBPMG536	Manage project risk	Online virtual classroom	29/07/2024 06/08/2024 06/09/2024 \$976.00 \$976.00 \$976	.00
BSBPMG536	Manage project risk	Online virtual classroom	12/08/2024 02/09/2024 04/10/2024 \$976.00 \$976.00 \$976	.00
BSBPMG536	Manage project risk	On campus with some online	02/09/2024 16/09/2024 08/11/2024 \$976.00 \$976.00 \$976	.00
BSBPMG537	Manage project procurement	On campus with some online	11/03/2024 02/04/2024 21/06/2024 \$976.00 \$976.00 \$976	.00
BSBPMG537	Manage project procurement	Online virtual classroom	11/03/2024 02/04/2024 03/05/2024 \$976.00 \$976.00 \$976	.00
BSBPMG537	Manage project procurement	Online virtual classroom	03/06/2024 20/06/2024 23/08/2024 \$976.00 \$976.00 \$976	.00
BSBPMG537	Manage project procurement	Online virtual classroom	12/08/2024 02/09/2024 04/10/2024 \$976.00 \$976.00 \$976	.00
BSBPMG537	Manage project procurement	Online virtual classroom	26/08/2024 09/09/2024 25/10/2024 \$976.00 \$976.00 \$976	.00
BSBPMG537	Manage project procurement	On campus with some online	02/09/2024 16/09/2024 08/11/2024 \$976.00 \$976.00 \$976	.00
BSBPMG538	Manage project stakeholder engagement	On campus with some online	22/01/2024 01/03/2024 21/06/2024 \$976.00 \$976.00 \$976	.00
BSBPMG538	Manage project stakeholder engagement	Online virtual classroom	22/01/2024 01/02/2024 08/03/2024 \$976.00 \$976.00 \$976	.00
BSBPMG538	Manage project stakeholder engagement	Online virtual classroom	15/04/2024 01/05/2024 28/06/2024 \$976.00 \$976.00 \$976	.00



BSBPMG538	Manage project stakeholder engagement
BSBPMG538	Manage project stakeholder engagement
BSBPMG538	Manage project stakeholder engagement
BSBPMG540	Manage project integration
BSBSTR502	Facilitate continuous improvement
BSBTWK503	Manage meetings

Online virtual classroom	20/05/2024	10/06/2024	23/08/2024	\$976.00	\$976.00	\$976.00
Online virtual classroom	27/05/2024	11/06/2024	09/08/2024	\$976.00	\$976.00	\$976.00
On campus with some online	08/07/2024	01/08/2024	13/09/2024	\$976.00	\$976.00	\$976.00
On campus with some online	13/05/2024	21/05/2024	21/06/2024	\$976.00	\$976.00	\$976.00
Online virtual classroom	13/05/2024	21/05/2024	21/06/2024	\$976.00	\$976.00	\$976.00
Online virtual classroom	05/08/2024	16/08/2024	27/09/2024	\$976.00	\$976.00	\$976.00
Online virtual classroom	30/09/2024	11/10/2024	22/11/2024	\$976.00	\$976.00	\$976.00
Online virtual classroom	14/10/2024	01/11/2024	06/12/2024	\$976.00	\$976.00	\$976.00
On campus with some online	28/10/2024	05/11/2024	06/12/2024	\$976.00	\$976.00	\$976.00
Online virtual classroom	19/02/2024	04/03/2024	26/04/2024	\$976.00	\$976.00	\$976.00
Online virtual classroom	18/03/2024	19/04/2024	31/05/2024	\$976.00	\$976.00	\$976.00
Online virtual classroom	01/04/2024	19/04/2024	07/06/2024	\$976.00	\$976.00	\$976.00
On campus with some online	13/05/2024	03/06/2024	12/07/2024	\$976.00	\$976.00	\$976.00
On campus with some online	22/01/2024	05/02/2024	28/03/2024	\$976.00	\$976.00	\$976.00

Last updated: 31 October 2023

